AIR UNIT (FILTER)
MAF200 series
Specification
Model MAF200
Bore No. 6A              8A
Port size 1/8                1/4
Medium Air
Operating perssure range (*) 0.05~1 MPa

below 0.05 MPa.
MAF200L ─ 6A ─ □□ ─ □ ─  B ─ □
Order example
MODEL PORT SIZE FILTER
ELEMENT
6A: 1/8
8A: 1/4
Blank: 40μm
5u: 5μm
Blank: Standard type
L: Longer case, no case guard
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: without
B: with bracket
Symbol
40 20 25.5
230
28
2×1/8
2×1/4
ø5-Drain outlet
2-ø6.5
(9
6.
6)
20
22
10
(1
16
.6
)
(8
6.
6)
20
40 40
30 30
ø5-Drain outlet ø5-Drain outlet
2-ø6.52-ø6.5
(1
15
.1
)
(1
15
.1
)
10 10
8 8
(1
45
.1
)
(1
45
.1
)
MAF200L
MAF200L- MAF200L-M
Port
size
Metal bowlPC / Nylon bowl
Blank: PC bowl
M: Metal bowl (*)
N: Nylon bowl
* Only for 200L.
BRACKET

separator
MAF302G – 8A – ND□ – □ – □ – □
Order example
(*)
MODEL
Blank: PC bowl
M: Metal bowl
N: Nylon bowl
BOWL FILTER
ELEMENTPORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
Blank: 5μm
40u: 40μm
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: without
B: C type bracket
Blank: Filter
G: Water separator
(Removal ratio 99%±1)
Water separator features
1.Water droplets are removed  by centrifugal force.
	 This product can remove water droplets in the
compressed air, but cannot remove moisture
content (water vapor).
2. Filter element is not needed. Water droplet
removal ratio: 99%
8A
10A, 15A
1000        2000       3000        4000       5000
1000        2000       3000        4000       5000
Se
co

Symbol
MAF400 – 8A – ND□ – □ – B – □
Order example
MODEL FILTER
ELEMENT
Blank: 40μm
5u: 5μm
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
BOWL
Blank: PC bowl
N: Nylon bowl
Blank: without
B: with bracket
(1
69
.4
)
(1
76
)
(1
72
)
(1
60
)
48.5
48.5
2×ø6.5
80
2.3
2.3
11
11
80533832
12
12
(1
81
.4
)
(1
85
.4
)
ø6-Drain outlet
ø8-Drain outlet
2×1/4
2×3/8
2×1/2
Port size
 Auto drain valve
MAF400-D
Blank: Left to right
R: Right to left
FLOW
DIRECTION
Technical data
Filter element
User manual
Caution for safety
(Read before installing)
BRACKET
Blank: Semi-auto
D: Auto (FMRF300)
DRAIN VALVE

Flow  l/min.(ANR)
MAF401 – 8A – □ – D□ – □ – □ – □
Order example
MODEL
FILTER
ELEMENT
Blank: 40μm
5u: 5μm
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
Blank: without
B: C type bracket
75
70
40 40
3434
65
39
16
ø5-Drain outlet ø8-Drain outlet
6
42 50
16
(1
54
) (1
66
)
16
66
.5
80
.5
2×1/4
2×3/8
2×1/2
Port size
Optional
C type
bracket
 Auto drain valve
MAF401-D
EXTERIOR
COLOR
Blank: Black & silver
W: Gray & white
Blank: Left to right
R: Right to left
FLOW
DIRECTION
Technical data
Filter element
User manual
Caution for safety
(Read before installing)
Blank: Semi-auto
D: Auto (FMRF300)
DRAIN VALVE
BRACKET
MAF501 series
AIR UNIT (FILITER)
Specification
Model MAF501

bracket
MAF501 – 20A – □□□ – B – □
Order example
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
20A: 3/4
25A: 1
Blank: without
B: L type bracket
Blank: PC bowl
M: Metal bowl
N: Nylon bowl
BOWL BRACKET
Blank: Left to right
R: Right to left
FLOW
DIRECTION
Technical data
Filter element
User manual
Caution for safety
(Read before installing)
Blank: Semi-auto
D: Auto (FMRF300)
DRAIN VALVE
MAF501 Dimensions
AIR UNIT (FILITER)
25
.2
25
.2
25
.2
25
.2
46
.2
46
.2 46
.2
46
.2
32
.7
32
.7 32
.7
32
.7
23
3.
8
(2
31
.4
)
(2
43
.3
)
(2
43
.3
)
68
68 68

bracket
MAF501D – 20A – MD□ – B – □
Order example
Blank: PC bowl
M: Metal bowl
N: Nylon bowl
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
20A: 3/4
25A: 1
Blank: Semi-auto
D: Auto (FMRF300)
Blank: without
B: L type
BOWL DRAIN VALVE
0                     5000                10000              15000
0                     5000                10000              15000
Se
co
nd
ar
y
pr
es
su
re
  M
Pa
Se
co
nd
ar
y
pr
es
su
re
  M
Pa
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
20A
20A
0                     5000                10000              15000
Se
co

Auto drain
MAF900 – 40A – D – S – □
Order example
Blank: Manual drain
D: Auto drain
MODEL
MATERIAL OF
FILTER ELEMENT
Blank: Plastic
S: Sintered bronze
PORT SIZE
40A: 1 1/2
26
529
7
32
60
120
2×1 1/2
Auto drain
29
2
26
0
Rc1/8
ø1
10
Se
co
nd
ar
y
pr
es
su
re
Primary pressure (as shown in table)
0.7 MPa
0.8 MPa
0.9 MPa
1 MPa
0.6 MPa
0.5 MPa0.4 MPa0.3 MPa
P1=0.2 MPa
M
Pa
0.01
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0
3000 600045001500 90007500 1200010500 13500
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
Flow feature
Port size
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Technical data
User manual
Caution for safety
(Read before installing)
MAF901 series
AIR UNIT (FILITER)
Specification
Model MAF901

Auto drain
MAF901 – 50A – D – □
Order example
Blank: Manual drain
D: Auto drain
MODEL PORT SIZE
50A: 2
42
8
38
1
47
80
208.8
2×2
ø2
03
37
6
42
3
Auto drain
Rc1/8
Primary pressure (as shown in table)
Se
co
nd
ar
y
pr
es
su
re
M
Pa
0.01
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08
0
5000 15000 20000 25000 30000 3500010000 40000
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
0.7 MPa
0.8 MPa
0.9 MPa
1 MPa
0.6 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.4 MPa
0.3 MPa
P1=0.2 MPa
Flow feature
Port size
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Technical data
User manual